
11/16/2018

A-SALT
Acidic Presoak

Tired of losing the rust battle to road salt and other de-icing materials?  Then fight back with this product.  

This product is specially formulated to treat and remove heavy road salt deposits while leaving behind a 

protective anti-rust barrier.  Simply apply as an undercarriage application, low pH presoak or standalone 

metal cleaner.  Either way you’ll stop rust in its tracks and your customers will thank you.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied under low pressure with soft water.  When applying it as a low pH 

presoak, apply it as the first step to the entire vehicle.  Begin by applying at 75-125:1 (6-10 drops).  For 

heavier salt deposits increase strength as needed.  When applying as an undercarriage application begin 

applying at 125-200:1 (4-6 drops).  For metal cleaning or industrial equipment cleaning please contact 

your sales representative.

FEATURES

• Removes salt corrosion

• Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces

• Creates temporary anti-rust barrier

• Flexible application

5-gallon pails  Code:    10-10102-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  LIGHT BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

SPEARMINT

2-3

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

383

191

127

95

76

63

54

47

42

37

0.33

0.67

1.00

1.33

1.67

2.00

2.33

2.67

3.00

3.33

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20


