

**Acidic Presoak** 

### **DESCRIPTION**

Tired of losing the rust battle to road salt and other de-icing materials? Then fight back with this product. This product is specially formulated to treat and remove heavy road salt deposits while leaving behind a protective anti-rust barrier. Simply apply as an undercarriage application, low pH presoak or standalone metal cleaner. Either way you'll stop rust in its tracks and your customers will thank you.

## **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product should be applied under low pressure with soft water. When applying it as a low pH presoak, apply it as the first step to the entire vehicle. Begin by applying at 75-125:1 (6-10 drops). For heavier salt deposits increase strength as needed. When applying as an undercarriage application begin applying at 125-200:1 (4-6 drops). For metal cleaning or industrial equipment cleaning please contact your sales representative.

# **FEATURES**

- Removes salt corrosion
- Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces
- Creates temporary anti-rust barrier
- Flexible application

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: LIGHT BLUE FRAGRANCE: SPEARMINT FOAM: WHITE PH: 2-3

# **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pails Code: 10-10102-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-10102-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
2	0.33	383
4	0.67	191
6	1.00	127
8	1.33	95
10	1.67	76
12	2.00	63
14	2.33	54
16	2.67	47
18	3.00	42
20	3.33	37

